

住居表示新旧対照表(向江町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘 要
新		旧			
町 名	街区符号・住居番号	町 名	番 地		
向江町	1番1号	向江町	7222番地2	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1番2号	向江町	7222番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1番4号	向江町	7222番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1番5号	向江町	7221番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1番5号	向江町	7222番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1番5号	向江町	7222番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1番6号	向江町	7222番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1番6号	向江町	7222番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1番6号	向江町	7222番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1番6号	向江町	7222番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1番7号	向江町	7222番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1番7号	向江町	7222番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1番8号	向江町	7222番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1番9号	向江町	7200番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1番11号	向江町	7204番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1番15号	向江町	7203番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1番16号	向江町	7202番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1番16号	向江町	7202番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1番17号	向江町	7204番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1番18号	向江町	7200番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2番1号	向江町	8311番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2番2号	向江町	7230番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2番2号	向江町	8311番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2番3号	向江町	7220番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2番3号	向江町	7220番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2番5号	向江町	7220番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2番6号	向江町	7220番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2番8号	向江町	7220番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2番9号	向江町	7215番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2番9号	向江町	7218番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2番10号	向江町	7215番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2番12号	向江町	7205番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2番14号	向江町	7209番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2番14号	向江町	7209番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2番15号	向江町	7206番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2番16号	向江町	7206番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2番17号	向江町	7208番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2番17号	向江町	7208番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2番18号	向江町	7208番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2番19号	向江町	7209番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2番20号	向江町	7210番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2番21号	向江町	7211番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2番21号	向江町	7211番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2番22号	向江町	7211番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2番30号	北田町	8281番地口	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2番31号	向江町	7211番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2番39号	向江町	7230番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2番41号	向江町	8311番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2番41号	向江町	8311番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	3番1号	向江町	8280番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	3番4号	北田町	8280番地	昭和42年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(向江町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘 要
新		旧			
町 名	街区符号・住居番号	町 名	番 地		
向江町	3番7号	北田町	8280番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	3番9号	向江町	7214番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	3番9号	北田町	8281番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	3番9号	北田町	8281番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	3番9号	北田町	8281番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	3番12号	北田町	8281番地2	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	3番12号	北田町	8281番地口	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	3番12号	北田町	8281番地口	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	3番13号	向江町	8286番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	3番13号	北田町	8286番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	3番15号	北田町	8286番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	3番16号	向江町	8283番地2	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	3番17号	向江町	8283番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	3番19号	向江町	8283番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	3番21号	北田町	8284番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	3番29号	向江町	8284番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	3番29号	向江町	8292番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	3番31号	向江町	8292番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	3番31号	向江町	8292番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	3番32号	向江町	8171番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	3番32号	向江町	8274番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	4番2号	向江町	8316番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	4番7号	向江町	8292番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	4番7号	向江町	8294番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	4番10号	向江町	8293番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	4番11号	向江町	8292番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	5番1号	向江町	8296番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	5番2号	向江町	8296番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	5番2号	向江町	8297番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	5番4号	向江町	8299番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	5番4号	向江町	8299番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	5番4号	向江町	8299番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	5番6号	向江町	7143番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	5番6号	向江町	7143番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	5番8号	向江町	7143番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	5番11号	向江町	8302番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	5番16号	向江町	8298番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	5番18号	向江町	8298番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	5番21号	向江町	8294番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	5番21号	向江町	8294番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	5番22号	向江町	8294番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	5番22号	向江町	8294番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	5番23号	向江町	8292番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	5番23号	向江町	8296番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	6番1号	向江町	7070番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	6番2号	向江町	7187番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	6番6号	向江町	8315番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	6番6号	向江町	8315番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	6番9号	向江町	7143番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	6番9号	向江町	7143番地	昭和42年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(向江町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘 要
新		旧			
町 名	街区符号・住居番号	町 名	番 地		
向江町	6番10号	向江町	7129番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	6番10号	向江町	7129番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	6番13号	向江町	7128番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	6番14号	向江町	7128番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	6番14号	向江町	7128番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	6番15号	向江町	7127番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	6番17号	向江町	7012番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	6番17号	向江町	7012番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	6番17号	向江町	7142番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	6番18号	向江町	7125番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	7番2号	向江町	7040番地2	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	7番3号	向江町	7098番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	7番3号	向江町	7098番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	7番5号	向江町	7194番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	7番6号	向江町	7184番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	7番8号	向江町	7184番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	7番9号	向江町	7099番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	7番9号	向江町	7099番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	7番11号	向江町	7195番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	7番12号	向江町	7195番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	7番12号	向江町	7195番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	7番13号	向江町	7195番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	7番14号	向江町	7192番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	7番14号	向江町	7195番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	7番16号	向江町	7192番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	7番17号	向江町	7184番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	8番3号	向江町	7199番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	8番8号	向江町	7098番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	8番10号	向江町	7090番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	8番10号	向江町	7128番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	8番11号	向江町	7182番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	8番11号	向江町	7182番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	8番12号	向江町	7124番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	8番14号	向江町	7090番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	8番15号	向江町	7090番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	8番17号	向江町	7092番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	8番18号	向江町	7092番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	9番2号	向江町	7182番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	9番3号	向江町	7128番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	9番5号	向江町	7091番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	9番12号	向江町	7195番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	9番15号	向江町	7195番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	9番17号	向江町	7087番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	9番18号	向江町	7084番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	9番18号	向江町	7088番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	9番19号	向江町	7084番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	10番2号	向江町	7150番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	10番3号	向江町	7103番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	10番4号	向江町	7101番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	10番10号	向江町	7145番地	昭和42年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(向江町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
向江町	10番11号	向江町	7103番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	10番13号	向江町	7145番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	10番14号	向江町	7146番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	10番15号	向江町	7146番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	11番2号	向江町	7098番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	11番7号	向江町	7098番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	11番8号	向江町	7048番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	11番11号	向江町	7198番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	11番15号	向江町	7080番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	11番15号	向江町	7080番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	11番16号	向江町	7093番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	11番17号	向江町	7080番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	11番17号	向江町	7080番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	11番18号	向江町	7093番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	11番19号	向江町	7093番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	11番20号	向江町	7081番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	11番20号	向江町	7081番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	12番1号	向江町	7107番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	12番2号	向江町	7106番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	12番2号	向江町	7107番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	12番5号	向江町	7083番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	12番15号	向江町	7103番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	12番17号	向江町	7089番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	12番18号	向江町	7000番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	12番21号	向江町	7106番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	12番21号	向江町	7106番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	13番3号	向江町	7111番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	13番3号	向江町	7111番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	13番4号	向江町	7143番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	13番5号	向江町	7088番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	13番5号	向江町	7088番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	13番5号	向江町	7088番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	13番8号	向江町	7155番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	13番10号	向江町	7115番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	13番12号	向江町	7116番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	13番14号	向江町	7116番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	13番16号	向江町	7142番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	13番17号	向江町	4128番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	13番18号	向江町	7142番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	13番21号	向江町	7143番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	13番23号	向江町	7143番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	13番24号	向江町	7119番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	13番25号	向江町	7110番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	14番7号	向江町	8303番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	14番9号	向江町	8315番地5	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	14番12号	向江町	8298番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	14番12号	向江町	8303番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	14番14号	向江町	8303番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	14番14号	向江町	8303番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	14番17号	向江町	8301番地	昭和42年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(向江町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
向江町	14番21号	向江町	8301番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	14番25号	向江町	6680番地3	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	14番25号	向江町	8304番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	14番26号	向江町	8304番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	14番26号	向江町	8304番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	14番27号	向江町	8305番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	14番30号	向江町	8306番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	14番30号	向江町	8307番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	14番30号	向江町	8307番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	15番12号	向江町	8336番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	15番12号	向江町	8336番地イ	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	15番13号	向江町	8336番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	15番13号	向江町	8336番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	15番13号	向江町	8336番地い	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	15番13号	向江町	8336番地い	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	15番13号	向江町	8336番地イ	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	15番13号	向江町	8336番地イ	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	16番1号	向江町	8309番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	16番1号	向江町	8310番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	16番1号	向江町	8313番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	16番6号	向江町	6680番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	16番8号	向江町	6680番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	16番8号	向江町	6680番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	16番8号	向江町	6680番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	16番11号	向江町	8309番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	16番11号	向江町	8311番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	16番11号	向江町	8311番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	16番11号	向江町	8311番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	16番12号	向江町	8313番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	16番12号	向江町	8313番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	17番1号	向江町	7202番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	17番3号	向江町	6711番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	17番5号	向江町	7064番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	17番5号	向江町	7064番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	17番7号	向江町	6722番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	17番9号	向江町	6713番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	17番10号	向江町	7064番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	17番10号	向江町	7064番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	17番12号	向江町	8013番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	17番13号	向江町	8013番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	17番13号	向江町	8013番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	17番14号	向江町	8013番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	18番1号	向江町	7068番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	18番2号	向江町	6689番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	18番2号	向江町	6689番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	18番2号	向江町	6689番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	18番2号	向江町	7672番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	18番3号	向江町	7108番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	18番3号	向江町	7108番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	18番3号	向江町	7108番地	昭和42年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(向江町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘 要
新		旧			
町 名	街区符号・住居番号	町 名	番 地		
向江町	1 8 番 3 号	向江町	7 1 0 8 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1 8 番 5 号	向江町	7 0 9 9 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1 8 番 6 号	向江町	7 0 5 4 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1 8 番 6 号	向江町	7 0 5 4 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1 8 番 6 号	向江町	7 0 5 6 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1 8 番 8 号	向江町	7 0 5 6 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1 8 番 9 号	向江町	6 7 0 7 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1 8 番 9 号	向江町	7 0 7 5 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1 8 番 1 1 号	向江町	6 7 0 8 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1 8 番 1 2 号	向江町	6 7 0 9 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1 8 番 1 6 号	向江町	6 7 0 8 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1 8 番 1 6 号	向江町	6 7 0 8 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1 8 番 2 0 号	向江町	6 6 8 1 番地 1	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1 8 番 2 2 号	向江町	6 6 8 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1 8 番 2 4 号	向江町	7 0 6 8 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1 8 番 2 5 号	向江町	6 6 8 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1 8 番 2 5 号	向江町	7 1 2 4 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1 9 番 5 号	向江町	7 0 5 5 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1 9 番 1 0 号	向江町	7 0 5 6 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1 9 番 1 0 号	向江町	8 3 1 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1 9 番 1 1 号	向江町	7 0 5 6 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1 9 番 1 2 号	向江町	7 9 0 5 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1 9 番 1 3 号	向江町	7 0 5 8 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1 9 番 1 4 号	向江町	7 0 7 2 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1 9 番 1 5 号	向江町	7 0 7 2 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	1 9 番 1 5 号	向江町	7 0 7 2 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 0 番 2 号	向江町	7 0 7 6 番地 2	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 0 番 3 号	向江町	7 0 5 0 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 0 番 3 号	向江町	7 0 5 0 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 0 番 5 号	向江町	7 0 5 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 0 番 6 号	向江町	7 0 5 0 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 0 番 7 号	向江町	7 0 5 0 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 0 番 9 号	向江町	7 0 5 0 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 0 番 1 1 号	向江町	7 0 5 0 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 0 番 1 1 号	向江町	7 0 5 0 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 0 番 1 1 号	向江町	7 0 5 0 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 0 番 1 1 号	向江町	7 0 5 0 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 0 番 1 1 号	向江町	7 0 5 0 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 0 番 1 1 号	向江町	7 0 5 2 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 0 番 1 2 号	向江町	7 0 5 2 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 0 番 1 2 号	向江町	7 0 5 2 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 0 番 1 4 号	向江町	7 0 5 2 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 0 番 1 5 号	向江町	7 0 5 2 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 0 番 1 6 号	向江町	7 0 5 2 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 0 番 1 7 号	向江町	7 0 5 2 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 0 番 1 8 号	向江町	7 0 7 6 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 1 番 2 号	向江町	7 0 4 8 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 1 番 3 号	向江町	7 0 4 8 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 1 番 3 号	向江町	7 0 4 8 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 1 番 4 号	向江町	7 0 5 0 番地	昭和42年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(向江町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘 要
新		旧			
町 名	街区符号・住居番号	町 名	番 地		
向江町	2 1 番 4 号	向江町	7 0 5 0 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 1 番 1 6 号	向江町	7 0 2 8 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 1 番 1 7 号	向江町	7 0 1 2 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 1 番 1 7 号	向江町	7 3 6 5 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 1 番 1 8 号	向江町	7 0 4 0 番地 1	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 1 番 1 9 号	向江町	7 3 6 5 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 1 番 2 0 号	向江町	7 0 4 8 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 2 番 1 号	向江町	7 0 5 2 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 2 番 3 号	向江町	7 0 3 7 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 2 番 4 号	向江町	7 0 3 7 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 2 番 5 号	向江町	7 0 1 9 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 2 番 6 号	向江町	7 0 2 9 番地 1	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 2 番 9 号	向江町	7 0 2 0 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 2 番 1 1 号	向江町	7 0 2 9 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 2 番 1 3 号	向江町	7 0 2 9 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 2 番 1 4 号	向江町	7 1 0 9 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 2 番 1 5 号	向江町	7 1 0 8 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 2 番 1 7 号	向江町	7 0 5 6 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 2 番 2 0 号	向江町	7 1 0 8 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 2 番 2 1 号	向江町	7 0 4 7 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 2 番 2 1 号	向江町	7 0 4 7 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 3 番 5 号	向江町	6 7 2 5 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 3 番 1 2 号	向江町	6 7 2 3 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 3 番 1 8 号	向江町	6 7 2 3 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 3 番 2 0 号	向江町	6 7 2 4 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 3 番 2 0 号	向江町	8 3 0 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 4 番 2 号	向江町	7 0 2 6 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 4 番 9 号	向江町	7 0 2 2 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 4 番 1 1 号	向江町	7 0 2 2 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 4 番 1 2 号	向江町	7 0 2 6 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 4 番 1 3 号	向江町	7 0 2 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 4 番 1 4 号	向江町	7 0 2 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 4 番 1 5 号	向江町	7 0 2 6 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 4 番 1 6 号	向江町	7 0 9 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 4 番 1 7 号	向江町	7 0 9 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 4 番 1 7 号	向江町	7 0 9 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 4 番 1 9 号	向江町	7 0 2 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 4 番 2 0 号	向江町	7 0 2 2 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 4 番 2 0 号	向江町	7 0 2 2 番地 1	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 4 番 2 1 号	向江町	7 0 2 3 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 4 番 2 4 号	向江町	7 0 2 4 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 4 番 2 5 号	向江町	7 0 2 4 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 4 番 2 6 号	向江町	7 0 2 6 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 5 番 1 号	向江町	7 0 1 8 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 5 番 2 号	向江町	7 0 1 8 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 5 番 2 号	向江町	7 0 1 8 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 5 番 3 号	向江町	7 0 9 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 5 番 4 号	向江町	7 0 1 9 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 5 番 4 号	向江町	7 0 1 9 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	2 5 番 5 号	向江町	7 0 2 0 番地	昭和42年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(向江町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
向江町	25番5号	向江町	7020番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	25番6号	向江町	7020番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	25番7号	向江町	7020番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	25番8号	向江町	7020番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	25番8号	向江町	7040番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	25番8号	向江町	7040番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	25番11号	向江町	7020番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	25番12号	向江町	7014番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	25番12号	向江町	7020番地4	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	25番13号	向江町	7064番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	25番14号	向江町	7013番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	25番16号	向江町	7013番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	25番17号	向江町	7013番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	25番17号	向江町	7013番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	25番17号	向江町	7013番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	25番17号	向江町	7013番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	25番19号	向江町	7013番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	25番20号	向江町	7012番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	25番20号	向江町	7012番地2	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	25番20号	向江町	7012番地2	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	25番20号	向江町	7013番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	25番21号	向江町	7012番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	25番21号	向江町	7012番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	25番21号	向江町	7012番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	25番22号	向江町	7006番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	25番23号	向江町	7005番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	25番23号	向江町	7005番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	25番23号	向江町	7005番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	25番26号	向江町	7016番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	26番1号	向江町	6728番地12	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	26番2号	向江町	6996番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	26番4号	向江町	6728番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	26番8号	向江町	6728番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	26番10号	向江町	6728番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	26番10号	向江町	6728番地3	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	26番12号	向江町	6728番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	26番23号	向江町	6999番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	27番2号	向江町	7093番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	27番6号	向江町	6995番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	27番10号	向江町	6728番地9	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	27番17号	向江町	6728番地7	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	27番24号	向江町	6995番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	27番25号	向江町	7013番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	28番3号	向江町	6720番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	28番8号	向江町	6719番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	28番8号	向江町	6719番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	28番9号	向江町	6718番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	28番9号	向江町	6718番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	28番11号	向江町	6708番地	昭和42年2月1日	
向江町	28番13号	向江町	7142番地	昭和42年2月1日	

